
Annexure 6

Details of claim 
admitted

Date of receipt Amount claimed Amount of claim 
admitted

1
HBS CITY PVT. LTD. *

19-Jan-24 11,56,00,000.00 -             11,56,00,000.00

2
WONDERVALUE REALTY 
DEVELOPERS PVT. LTD. * 19-Jan-24 3,24,500.00 -             3,24,500.00           

Claim form F

3

QUALITY INFRASTRUTURE 
PRIVATE LIMITED

20-Jan-24 10,09,118.00 10,09,118.00         -             -                        

As per CD's book, the amount 
payable is Rs. 518541/-. In the 
claim amount Rs. 449518/- is 
towards TDS amount not paid 
by the CD. 

Total 11,69,33,618.00          10,09,118.00        -             -                        11,59,24,500.00    

*NOTE: Certain documents are sought from the claimants at Sr. No. 1 and 2 and hence kept under vertification

List of operational creditors (Other than Workmen and Employees and Government Dues)
(Amount in ₹)

Sl. No. Name of creditor

Details of claim received
Amount of 
contingent 

claim

Amount of claim 
rejected

Amount of claim 
under verification Remarks, if any

Name of Corporate Debtor:
Date of Commencement of CIRP:

List of Creditors as on: 12-Jun-24
02-Jan-24
HBS AUTO AND ANC SEZZ PRIVATE LIMITED - UNDER CIRP


